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Women / JE / JR. Elite
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Perea518
Legacy Elite

5.3005.9005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.7008.4509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 14.150 13.50013.600 55.200
Place: 3 1T 4T 1T 1 

1 

Kaitlin DeGuzman521
Metroplex

4.9005.2004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.5008.9508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.750 13.50012.700 53.200
Place: 18* 3 14 1T 2 

2 

Alyssa Al-Ashari537
Twistars USA

4.9004.4005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.6008.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.200 12.90013.000 52.750
Place: 7* 4T 9T 9 3 

3 

Chae Campbell520
Metroplex

4.9004.7003.9005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.0007.9509.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.300 11.850 13.20011.700 52.050
Place: 1 16 22 3T 4 

4 

Jaylene Gilstrap522
Metroplex

4.8005.0004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.6007.7008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.100 12.80013.600 51.550
Place: 21T 14T 4T 11 5 

5 

Tori Tatum534
Twin City Twisters

4.9004.7005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.0507.3508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.650 13.05012.750 51.500
Place: 21T 8T 13 6 6 

6 

Cosette Carranza531
TX Dreams

4.8005.1005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.4007.9508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.050 12.10012.500 51.350
Place: 6 6 15 18 7 

7 

Adeline Sabados504
Colorado Aerials

5.1005.1004.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.1506.8008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.500 13.00013.250 51.000
Place: 18* 18 6T 7T 8T

8T

Kendal Toy545
Metroplex

4.7005.5004.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.9508.1507.9008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.100 11.65013.650 51.000
Place: 9* 14T 3 25 8T

8T

Kiya Johnson532
TX Dreams

5.2005.4004.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.1008.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.400 13.20011.500 50.700
Place: 9* 10 24 3T 10 

10 
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Miranda Cabada502
All Olympia

5.4005.2004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.7507.6507.7508.600

ND: -0.100__.___0.100__.___
Final: 13.500 12.250 12.05012.850 50.650
Place: 13 12 12 19T 11 

11 

Savannah Schoenherr512
Georgia Elite

5.0004.9005.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.8506.0008.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 14.150 11.85010.900 50.550
Place: 7* 1T 28 22 12T

12T

Eliana Lazzari516
Gym Nasti

5.1005.4005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.6006.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.250 12.85013.000 50.550
Place: 14* 19 9T 10 12T

12T

Abigail Scanlon503
Capital VA

5.0005.1003.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.6006.8508.400

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.200 10.650 12.65013.700 50.200
Place: 20 21 1T 12 14T

14T

Anna McGee510
Georgia Elite

4.9005.4004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.4008.3008.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.800 13.200 12.40011.800 50.200
Place: 24 4T 19* 16 14T

14T

Kerstin Gries528
Sharp's

4.6005.2004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.4506.7508.2508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.650 12.05011.950 50.100
Place: 14* 8T 17T 19T 16 

16 

Natalie Morton511
Georgia Elite

4.9004.6004.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0508.4007.8508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.750 11.95013.000 50.050
Place: 26 7 9T 21 17 

17 

Nevaeh DeSouza508
Dream Xtreme

5.0004.9004.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.6507.7508.700

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.350 12.50011.450 49.900
Place: 9* 11 25 15 18 

18 

Lauren Little612
Everest

4.7005.0004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.9507.2008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.600 12.60011.950 49.700
Place: 12 17 17T 13T 19 

19 

Sydney Gonzales514
Gym Max

4.9005.4002.4005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.3006.7008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 9.100 13.00013.700 49.650
Place: 4 24 1T 7T 20 

20 
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Kalyany Steele505
Colorado Aerials

4.9005.1004.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.7005.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 9.950 12.60011.800 48.700
Place: 2 23 19T 13T 21 

21 

Leah Clapper513
Gym America

4.7004.9004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1008.1506.4008.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 10.700 11.70013.050 48.350
Place: 23 20 8 23T 22 

22 

Jordan Bowers529
Solid Rock

4.9005.3004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9006.3008.0508.300

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.150 11.70011.600 47.750
Place: 27 13 23 23T 23 

23 

Laney Madsen515
Gym Max

5.8005.6003.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.3505.5006.3008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 10.000 13.15011.100 47.600
Place: 16T 22 27 5 24 

24 

Marissa Jencks538
All American SD

4.8005.4002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.4005.1008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 7.600 12.30011.800 43.950
Place: 28 25 19* 17 25 

25 

Isabel Mabanta523
Metroplex

0.0005.2003.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.0503.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 6.500 0.00013.250 33.550
Place: 5 26 6T 27* 26 

26 

Adrienne Randall527
SCEGA

5.0004.6000.0002.600Diff:
Exec: 5.8506.5500.0007.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 0.000 10.85011.150 32.300
Place: 29 27* 26 26 27 

27 

Rebecca Leach533
TX Dreams

0.0005.4000.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.0000.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 0.000 0.00012.400 25.750
Place: 16T 27* 16 27* 28 

28 

Asia Dewalt530
Sugar Land

0.0004.1000.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 0.0005.6000.0008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 0.000 0.0009.700 22.400
Place: 25 27* 29 27* 29 

29 
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